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Genovese
Ahmed
Zineb
Noussan
Grana

Kouame

Boaventura Nunes

La Mattina

Mosamat

Raspanti La Scala

Tazeghdanti
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Morana

Moncada
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cognome
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€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

Compenso
Unitario

Compenso
Lordo

20,00€
10,00€

€ 30,00

€ 105,00
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45,00€

25,00€

10,00€

€ 45,00

€ 1 10,00

€ 65,00

€ 105,00

€ 350,00

€ 175,00

€ 30,00

45,00€
5,00€

30,00€
75,00€
30,00€

€ 155,00
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80,00€
€ 40,00

€ 120,00

€ 420,00

€ 120,00

€ 180,00

€ 100,00

€ 40,00

€ 190,00

€ 440,00

€ 260,00

€ 420,00

€ f .400,00

€ 700,00

€ 120,00

€ 180,00

20,00€
€ 120,00

€ 300,00

€ 120,00

€ 620,00
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MEDIATORI

I
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f
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Totale 7475 1495 5980


